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UNITS

NDSF - NEW DETACHED SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
09-0238 1124 CORAL BURST CT

09-0347 3361 FOSTER PL

09-0360 3377 HEWITT ST

09-0368 3345 FOSTER PL

09-0375 3692 LOVELAND AVE

09-0412 4511 HAYLER AVE

*%* NUMBER

SCHROETLIN CUSTOM HOMES

ASPEN HOMES OF COLORADO

ASPEN HOMES OF COLORADO

ASPEN HOMES OF COLORADO

BURNS, D E CONSTRUCTION

ASPEN HOMES OF COLORADO

OF RESIDENTIAL PERMITS

(3B)

(@]3)

(3B)

(€0)

(3B)

** NDSF:

ISSUED

ALFORD LAKE 4TH SUBD

GIULIANO 1ST SUBD

GIULIANO 1ST SUBD

GIULIANO 1ST SUBD

LAKES POINT 1ST SUBD

GIULIANO 1ST SUBD

6 TOTAL NEW DETACHED SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

6

649E-02-004
ISSUE DATE:

645A-08-012
ISSUE DATE:

645A-07-013
ISSUE DATE:

645A-08-013
ISSUE DATE:

684A-01-023
ISSUE DATE:

645A-11-008
ISSUE DATE:

1
4/14/09

1
4/09/09

1
4/21/09

1
4/13/09

1
4/22/09

1
4/27/09



