CITY OF LOVELAND PROGRAM: BPL400A PREPARED: 5/01/09

CITY OF LOVELAND NEW RESIDENTIAL PERMITS APR 2009

PAGE 1

TYPE/ PERMIT NUMBER	ADDRESS	CONTRACTOR	< SUBDIVISION NAME	NUMBER	>DWELL UNITS
	NEW DETACHED SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3 1124 CORAL BURST CT	SCHROETLIN CUSTOM HOMES LLC	ALFORD LAKE 4TH SUBD	649E-02-004 ISSUE DATE:	1 4/14/09
09-0347	3361 FOSTER PL	ASPEN HOMES OF COLORADO (JE)	GIULIANO 1ST SUBD	645A-08-012 ISSUE DATE:	4/09/09
09-0360	3377 HEWITT ST	ASPEN HOMES OF COLORADO (JE)	GIULIANO 1ST SUBD	645A-07-013 ISSUE DATE:	4/21/09
09-0368	3 3345 FOSTER PL	ASPEN HOMES OF COLORADO (JE)	GIULIANO 1ST SUBD	645A-08-013 ISSUE DATE:	4/13/09
09-0375	3692 LOVELAND AVE	BURNS, D E CONSTRUCTION CO	LAKES POINT 1ST SUBD	684A-01-023 ISSUE DATE:	4/22/09
09-0412	2 4511 HAYLER AVE	ASPEN HOMES OF COLORADO (JE)	GIULIANO 1ST SUBD	645A-11-008 ISSUE DATE:	4/27/09

** NDSF: 6 TOTAL NEW DETACHED SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

*** NUMBER OF RESIDENTIAL PERMITS ISSUED: 6